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Date 

 

 

Schedul

ed Time 

 

 

Meeting 

 

 

Location 

 

 

With 

 

 

Portfolio 

 

 

4/05/202

0 

 

17:00 - 

17:30 

 

RED 

Ministers 

 

Zoom  

 

Ministers 

Robertson, 

Jones, 

Twyford, and 

Parker  

 

 

Regional 

Economic 

Developme

nt 

 

6/05/202

0 

 

15:30 - 

16:30 

 

Meeting 

with 

Provincial 

Developmen

t Unit (PDU) 

Officials 

 

 

Zoom  

 

Minister 

Jones and 

PDU Officials 

 

Regional 

Economic 

Developme

nt 

 

      



7/05/202

0 

15:30 - 

16:30 

RED 

Ministers 

Zoom  RED 

Ministers 

Regional 

Economic 

Developme

nt 

 

 

13/05/20

20 

 

16:30 - 

17:30 

 

PDU 

Officials 

Meeting 

 

Zoom 

 

With PDU 

Officials 

 

Regional 

Economic 

Developme

nt 

 

 

 

14/05/20

20 

 

 

10:30 - 

11:30 

 

 

PDU 

Officials 

meeting 

 

 

Zoom  

 

 

PDU Officials 

 

 

Regional 

Economic 

Developme

nt 

 

 

19/05/20

20 

 

10:20 - 

11:00 

 

Te Puia 

Announcem

 

Rotorua 

 

Prime 

Minister, 

Minister 

 

Regional 

Economic 



ent and 

tourism Visit 

Davis and 

local 

stakeholders 

Developme

nt 

 

 

21/05/20

20 

 

15:30 - 

16:00 

 

Public 

Advisory 

Group on 

Disarmamen

t and Arms 

Control 

(PACDAC) 

Briefing 

 

 

Zoom 

 

MFAT 

Officials 

 

Disarmame

nt and 

Arms 

Control 

 

 

22/05/20

20 

 

08:30 - 

09:00 

 

Tourism 

Ministerial 

Meeting 

 

Parliament House 

 

Ministers 

Robertson, 

Mahuta, 

Sage, David, 

and relevant 

MBIE 

(Tourism) 

officials 

 

 

Regional 

Economic 

Developme

nt 



 

22/05/20

20 

 

09:30 - 

11:00 

 

PACDAC 

Meeting 

 

Zoom 

 

PACDAC and 

MFAT 

officials 

 

Disarmame

nt and 

Arms 

Control 

 

 

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the 

Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as 

time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics 

are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled 

meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also 

have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate 

record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, 

relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which 

matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982 

 

 


